
Sportzone 2025/2026 Session I Master Schedule

Date Game Time Division Home Team Away Team
Saturday, November 15, 2025

11/15/2025 12:00 PM U10B ACSC Lightning Little Dukes
11/15/2025 1:00 PM U10B ACSC U10 - Tolson Minerva u10
11/15/2025 2:00 PM U10B NuGGiEs! Alliance u10 Girls

Sunday, November 16, 2025
11/16/2025 1:00 PM U10A ACSC Beto’s crew Lightning SC U10
11/16/2025 2:00 PM U10A Aviators U10 Shaw- Louisville

Saturday, November 22, 2025
11/22/2025 12:00 PM U10B Little Dukes NuGGiEs!
11/22/2025 1:00 PM U10B Alliance u10 Girls ACSC U10 - Tolson
11/22/2025 2:00 PM U10B Minerva u10 ACSC Lightning

Sunday, November 23, 2025
11/23/2025 1:00 PM U10A Lightning SC U10 Aviators U10
11/23/2025 2:00 PM U10A Shaw- Louisville ACSC Beto’s crew

Saturday, November 29, 2025
11/29/2025 12:00 PM U10B Minerva u10 Alliance u10 Girls
11/29/2025 1:00 PM U10B ACSC U10 - Tolson Little Dukes
11/29/2025 2:00 PM U10B ACSC Lightning NuGGiEs!

Sunday, November 30, 2025
11/30/2025 1:00 PM U10A Shaw- Louisville Lightning SC U10
11/30/2025 2:00 PM U10A ACSC Beto’s crew Aviators U10

Saturday, December 6, 2025
12/06/2025 12:00 PM U10B NuGGiEs! ACSC U10 - Tolson
12/06/2025 1:00 PM U10B Little Dukes Minerva u10
12/06/2025 2:00 PM U10B Alliance u10 Girls ACSC Lightning

Sunday, December 7, 2025
12/07/2025 1:00 PM U10A Aviators U10 Shaw- Louisville
12/07/2025 2:00 PM U10A Lightning SC U10 ACSC Beto’s crew

Saturday, December 13, 2025
12/13/2025 12:00 PM U10B Alliance u10 Girls Little Dukes
12/13/2025 1:00 PM U10B Minerva u10 NuGGiEs!
12/13/2025 2:00 PM U10B ACSC Lightning ACSC U10 - Tolson

Sunday, December 14, 2025
12/14/2025 1:00 PM U10A Lightning SC U10 Aviators U10
12/14/2025 2:00 PM U10A ACSC Beto’s crew Shaw- Louisville

Saturday, December 20,2025
12/20/2025 12:00 PM U10B ACSC U10 - Tolson Minerva u10
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12/20/2025 1:00 PM U10B NuGGiEs! Alliance u10 Girls
12/20/2025 2:00 PM U10B Little Dukes ACSC Lightning

Sunday, December 21, 2025
12/21/2025 1:00 PM U10A Shaw- Louisville Lightning SC U10
12/21/2025 2:00 PM U10A Aviators U10 ACSC Beto’s crew

Saturday, December 27, 2025
12/27/2025 12:00 PM U10B Little Dukes NuGGiEs!
12/27/2025 1:00 PM U10B Alliance u10 Girls ACSC U10 - Tolson
12/27/2025 2:00 PM U10B ACSC Lightning Minerva u10

Sunday, December 28, 2025
12/28/2025 1:00 PM U10A Aviators U10 Shaw- Louisville
12/28/2025 2:00 PM U10A ACSC Beto’s crew Lightning SC U10

Saturday, January 3, 2026
01/03/2026 12:00 PM U10B Minerva u10 Alliance u10 Girls
01/03/2026 1:00 PM U10B ACSC U10 - Tolson Little Dukes
01/03/2026 2:00 PM U10B NuGGiEs! ACSC Lightning

Sunday, January 4, 2025
01/04/2026 1:00 PM U10A Lightning SC U10 Aviators U10
01/04/2026 2:00 PM U10A Shaw- Louisville ACSC Beto’s crew

Saturday, January 10, 2026
01/10/2026 12:00 PM U10B NuGGiEs! ACSC U10 - Tolson
01/10/2026 1:00 PM U10B Little Dukes Minerva u10
01/10/2026 2:00 PM U10B ACSC Lightning Alliance u10 Girls

Sunday, January 11, 2026
01/11/2026 1:00 PM U10A Shaw- Louisville Lightning SC U10
01/11/2026 2:00 PM U10A ACSC Beto’s crew Aviators U10


